January

February

March

April

May

June

01
02
12
15
19
26
23
24
25

13
14
16
19-23

12
13
14
17

10
1
12
15-19

14
15
20
20
21
27

10-14
15
18

LV
T

.‘/ L'Ecole g'wmgam du Maine

Second Trimester Events Calendar 2023-2024

Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Friday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday

Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday

Saturday
Tuesday

New Year’s Day - No School

School Resumes after Holiday Break

Sugarloaf Friday

Martin Luther King Jr. Day - No School

Sugarloaf Friday

Sugarloaf Friday

Grade 1 Showcase #2 with Fabien at 8:45 am
Grade 2 Showcase #2 with Fabien at 8:45 am
Grades 3-4 Showcase #2 with Anaelle at 8:45 am

Sugarloaf Friday

Grade 2 Showcase #2 with Sarah at 8:45 am
Grade 3-4 Showcase #2 with Sarah at 8:45 am
Early Release- Dismissal at 11:30 am
February Break

Parent-Teacher Meeting Conferences. Dismissal at 11:30 am
EC3/PS Showcase #3 at 8:45 am

Cafe Conversation at 8:30 am

EC4/MS Showcase #3 at 8:45 am

K/GS Showcase #3 at 8:45 am

Grade 1 Showcase #3 with Fabien at 8:45 am
Grade 2 Showcase #3 with Fabien at 8:45 am
Grades 3-4 Showcase #2 with Anaelle at 8:45 am
Early Release- Dismissal at 11:30 am

April Break

Grade 2 Showcase #3 with Sarah at 8:45 am

Grade 3-4 Showcase #3 with Sarah at 8:45 am
Grandparents and Special Friends Day 10 am- 1 pm
Suzuki Concert: Piano and Cello at 2:00 pm

Suzuki Concert: Violin at 2:00 pm

Memorial Day - No School

School Wacky Week (schedule of fun to be determined)
School Carnival 11 am - 2 pm
Scheduled Last Day of School (full day)



