

## Second Trimester Events Calendar 2023-2024

January	01 02 12 15 19 26 23 24 25	Monday Tuesday Friday Monday Friday Friday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday	New Year's Day - No School School Resumes after Holiday Break Sugarloaf Friday Martin Luther King Jr. Day - No School Sugarloaf Friday Sugarloaf Friday Grade 1 Showcase #2 with Fabien at 8:45 am Grade 2 Showcase #2 with Fabien at 8:45 am Grades 3-4 Showcase #2 with Anaelle at 8:45 am
February	2 13 14 16 19-23	Friday Tuesday Wednesday Friday	Sugarloaf Friday Grade 2 Showcase #2 with Sarah at 8:45 am Grade 3-4 Showcase #2 with Sarah at 8:45 am Early Release- Dismissal at 11:30 am February Break
March	8 12 13 14 17	Friday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday	Parent-Teacher Meeting Conferences. Dismissal at 11:30 am EC3/PS Showcase #3 at 8:45 am Cafe Conversation at 8:30 am EC4/MS Showcase #3 at 8:45 am K/GS Showcase #3 at 8:45 am
April	9 10 11 12 15-19	Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday	Grade 1 Showcase #3 with Fabien at 8:45 am Grade 2 Showcase #3 with Fabien at 8:45 am Grades 3-4 Showcase #2 with Anaelle at 8:45 am Early Release- Dismissal at 11:30 am April Break
May	14 15 20 20 21 27	Tuesday Wednesday Monday Monday Tuesday Monday	Grade 2 Showcase #3 with Sarah at 8:45 am Grade 3-4 Showcase #3 with Sarah at 8:45 am Grandparents and Special Friends Day 10 am- 1 pm Suzuki Concert: Piano and Cello at 2:00 pm Suzuki Concert: Violin at 2:00 pm Memorial Day - No School
June	10-14 15 18	Saturday Tuesday	School Wacky Week (schedule of fun to be determined) School Carnival 11 am - 2 pm Scheduled Last Day of School (full day)